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Cat. No. W x H
(cm)

Thickness 
(µm)

Volume 
(ml)

Units/
box

Standard bags
052900 7.5 x 12.5 60 57 500 NC -

052901 7.5 x 18.5 120 57 500 NC -

052902 9.5 x 18 210 76 500 NC -

052903 13 x 19 390 76 500 NC -

052904 11.5 x 23 540 64 500 NC -

052905 15 x 23 720 76 500 NC -

052906 15 x 23 720 102 500 NC -

052908 12.5 x 30.5 810 76 500 NC -

052909 12.5 x 38 1080 76 500 NC -

052910 15 x 38 1260 76 500 NC -

052911 19 x 38 2070 76 500 NC -

Bag with pocket
052907 15 x 25 720 64 500 NC -

Bags with marking area
052914 6.5 x 12.5 30 57 500 NC -

052915 7.5 x 12.5 60 57 500 NC -

052916 7.5 x 18.5 120 57 500 NC -

052912 7.5 x 18.5 120 64 500 NC -

052959 9.5 x 18 207 - 500 NC -

052960 13 x 19 384 - 500 NC -

052913 11.5 x 23 540 64 500 NC -

052917 11.5 x 23 540 64 500 NC -

052918 15 x 23 720 76 500 NC -

052919 15 x 23 720 102 500 NC -

052961 12.5 x 30.5 798 - 500 NC -

052920 19 x 30 1650 102 500 NC -

052962 19 x 38 2041 - 500 NC -

Bags with stable bottom
052922 7.5 x 18.5 120 64 500 NC -

052921 11.5 x 23 540 76 500 NC -

Bags for large samples
052952 25.4 x 38 2721 102 250 NC -

052953 25.4 x 50.8 3637 102 250 NC -

052954 38 x 50.8 5441 102 100 NC -

Black bag
052958 11 x 23 532 - 500 NC -

€/
box

Cat. No. Compatible 
racks

Cat. No. Type Grid Number 
of boxes

Dimensions 
(cm)

Cases 
Dimensions (cm)

052926 D Double  26 x 25.4 x 9 12 8.25 x 6.35 NC -

052928 F Double  34 x 27.3 x 10.2 20 6.35 x 6.35 NC -

€ 

Racks for Whirl Pack bags

Bag/rack compatibility 

 052900 - 
 052901 -
 052902 -
 052903 D F 
 052904 D F 
 052905 D 
 052906 D  
 052907 D F 
 052908 -
 052909 - 
 052910 -
 052911 -
 052912 -
 052913 -
 052914 - 
 052915 - 
 052916 -
 052917 D F
 052918 D  
 052919 D 
 052920 -
 052921 -
 052922 -

The universal sample container

hLow density polyethylene bags, non-autoclavable 

hThe resins used are FDA and USDA approved for food contact

hSupplied sterilised with ethylene oxide

hBags closed with metal tabs

hCompletely waterproof (ideal for transport)

hThe volumes quoted remain approximate

hThe capacity of the bags is measured when the tabs are rotated three 
times around the bag

hMust not be used at temperatures above 82°C

hIdeal for storing liquids, powders, foodstuffs and various samples

Bags

Whirl-Pak bags

hWith marking area and colour code

Whirl-Pak Color bags

W x H 
(cm)

Volume 
(ml)

Thickness 
(µm)

Blue Red White Units/ 
box

€/
box

7.5 x 18.5 120 57 052982 052983 052984 500 NC -

11.5 x 23 540 64 052985 052986 052987 500 NC -

15 x 23 720 76 052988 052989 052990 500 NC -

19 x 30 1650 102 052991 052992 052993 500 NC -


